Canada Cup #3
Winnipeg, VIB
Jan 27%-29t 2023

SPEED
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Wind Dir Wind Spd

Date/Time (LST) Year Month Day Time (LST) Temp (°C) (10sdeg) (km/h)
1/27/2023 7:00 2023 1 27 7:00 -15.6 33 39
1/27/2023 8:00 2023 1 27 8:00 -17.3 32 27
1/27/20239:00 2023 1 27 9:00 -17.2 33 29
1/27/2023 10:00 2023 1 27 10:00 -16.7 33 33
1/27/2023 11:00 2023 1 27 11:00 -16.3 33 35
1/27/2023 12:00 2023 1 27 12:00 -17.1 33 37
1/27/2023 13:00 2023 1 27 13:00 -17.4 33 34
1/27/2023 14:00 2023 1 27 14:00 -17.5 33 31
1/27/2023 15:00 2023 1 27 15:00 -17.9 33 28
1/27/2023 16:00 2023 1 27 16:00 -18.8 32 27
1/27/202317:00 2023 1 27 17:00 -20.4 31 22
1/27/2023 18:00 2023 1 27 18:00 -20 35 19

1/28/2023 8:00 2023 1 28 8:00 -31 27 12

1/28/20239:00 2023 1 28 9:00 -29.9 26 13
1/28/2023 10:00 2023 1 28 10:00 -27 26 15
1/28/2023 11:00 2023 1 28 11:00 -24.9 27 11
1/28/2023 12:00 2023 1 28 12:00 -23.2 27 12
1/28/2023 13:00 2023 1 28 13:00 -23.1 27 18
1/28/2023 14:00 2023 1 28 14:00 -23.2 26 13
1/28/2023 15:00 2023 1 28 15:00 -23.1 26 13
1/28/2023 16:00 2023 1 28 16:00 -23.3 26 11
1/28/202317:00 2023 1 28 17:00 -23.7 25 11
1/28/2023 18:00 2023 1 28 18:00 -24.8 23 8

1/29/2023 8:00 2023 1 29 8:00 -29.7 26 17

1/29/20239:00 2023 1 29 9:00 -29.3 26 14
1/29/2023 10:00 2023 1 29 10:00 -27.7 27 8
1/29/2023 11:00 2023 1 29 11:00 -25.7 29 15
1/29/2023 12:00 2023 1 29 12:00 -24.5 31 11
1/29/2023 13:00 2023 1 29 13:00 -24.1 31 13
1/29/2023 14:00 2023 1 29 14:00 -23.7 29 11
1/29/2023 15:00 2023 1 29 15:00 -23.6 29 11
1/29/2023 16:00 2023 1 29 16:00 -24.8 29 14
1/29/202317:00 2023 1 29 17:00 -26.2 27 14
1/29/2023 18:00 2023 1 29 18:00 -28.4 27 12




Registrations

FirstName
Cooper
Joshua
Jake
Ryan
Jalen
Marc-André
Hubert
Antoine
Zachary
Hobbes
Ryan
Chris
Logan
Sebastian
Ben
Stephan
Luka
Aaron
Erik
Jakob

Kai

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Mens 1000-1

Last Name
EMIN

TELIZYN
WEIDEMANN
GIBSON
DOAN
DOYON
MARCOTTE
ROGER
LACROIX
HOLZER
KULBACK
HOLMSTEAD
TOBLAN
CHAMPAGNE
ROUTLEDGE
LEE
SULLIVAN
RIEHL
KULBACK
DAINARD
PEACOCK

Distance: 1000

time
1:08.87
1:09.62
1:09.78
1:10
1:10.39
1:10.99
1:11.21
1:11.66
1:11.87
1:12.82
1:13.15
1:13.45
1:14.28
1:14.33
1:15.49
1:19.5
1:21.16
1:21.35
1:23.59
1:30.028
3:10

1/29/2023
10:31:42 PM

Branch/NOC
NS

BC

ON

ON

AB

SK

Qc

Qc

AB

AB

MB

ON

AB

ON

MB

ON

Qc

MB

MB

MB

MB
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Registrations

FirstName
Alison

Rose

Anna
Gabrielle
Emmanuelle
Sylvie
Lindsay
Robyn
Maya
Meagan

Olivia

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Womens 1000-1

Last Name
DESMARAIS

LALIBERTE-ROY
BOURGEOIS
JELONEK

COTE

LLOYD

SMART

SALIE

KEMP

SMITH
KRAWCHUK

Distance: 1000

time

1:16.19
1:18.56
1:19.92
1:20.14
1:22.96
1:26.32
1:26.91
1:27.15
1:29.52
1:36.11
2:00

1/29/2023
10:32:10 PM
Branch/NOC

AB
Qc
AB
Qc
Qc
BC
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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Registrations

FirstName
Max

Daniel
Joshua
Jake
Joel
Eric
Jonah
Emil
Bon
Matthew
Daniel
Adam
lan

Ben

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Mens 5000

Last Name
HALYK

HALL
HATHAWAY
WEIDEMANN
SIMPSON
ORLOWSKY
HURTUBISE
HODZIC-SANTOR
LOWE
LAXTON
PAULI
BUCHWALD
MCPEEK
ROUTLEDGE

Distance: 5000

time
6:32.36
6:40.12
6:40.21
6:42.37
6:43.01
6:43.27
6:48.46
6:50.12
6:50.78
6:56.13
6:56.48
6:58.84
7:02.04
7:22.96

1/29/2023
10:32:48 PM
Branch/NOC
AB
AB
AB
ON
MB
BC
Qc
ON
SK
ON
SK
MB
MB
MB
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Registrations

FirstName
Erik
Kai

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Mens Neo Jr 3000

Last Name
KULBACKI

PEACOCK

Distance: 3000

time
7:00
7:00

1/29/2023
10:33:09 PM

Branch/NOC
MB

MB
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Registrations Womens 3000 Distance: 3000 1/29/2023

10:34:26 PM
FirstName Last Name time Branch/NOC
Laura HALL 4:08.15 AB
Anna BOURGEOIS 4:18.76 AB
Rose-Anne GRENIER 4:19.78 QcC
Laurie CAYER 4:23.61 QcC
Gabrielle JELONEK 4:28.68 QcC
Lindsay SMART 4:45.08 MB
Maya KEMP 4:51.23 MB
Olivia KRAWCHUK 7:00 MB

Sunday, January 29, 2023 Page 1of1



Registrations

FirstName
Joshua

Cédrick
Cooper
Ryan
Marc-André
Hubert
Antoine
Zachary
Chris
Eric
Hobbes
Sebastian
Matthew
Ryan
Joel

Bon

Emil
Daniel
Logan
Ben
Stephan
Luka
Aaron
Erik
Jakob
Kai

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Mens 500-2

Last Name
TELIZYN

BRUNET
EMIN
GIBSON
DOYON
MARCOTTE
ROGER
LACROIX

HOLMSTEAD

ORLOWSKY
HOLZER

CHAMPAGNE

LAXTON
KULBACKI
SIMPSON
LOWE

HODZIC-SANTOR

PAULI
TOBLAN

ROUTLEDGE

LEE
SULLIVAN
RIEHL
KULBACKI
DAINARD
PEACOCK

Distance: 500

time

0:35.23
0:35.31
0:35.36
0:35.63
0:35.99
0:36.43
0:36.44
0:36.74
0:36.76
0:36.82
0:37.13
0:37.13
0:37.18
0:37.3
0:37.36
0:37.37
0:37.53
0:37.64
0:37.68
0:38.88
0:39.13
0:39.71
0:39.94
0:41.06
0:43.471
0:48.047

1/29/2023
10:35:07 PM
Branch/NOC

BC

Qc
NS
ON
SK

Qc
Qc
AB
ON
BC

AB
ON
ON
MB
MB
SK

ON
SK

AB
MB
ON
Qc
MB
MB
MB
MB
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Registrations

FirstName
Rose

Alison
Gabrielle
Emmanuelle
Robyn
Sylvie

Skylar

Maya
Meagan

Olivia

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Womens 500-2

Last Name
LALIBERTE-ROY

DESMARAIS
JELONEK
COTE

SALIE

LLOYD
VAN_HORNE
KEMP

SMITH
KRAWCHUK

Distance: 500

time
0:38.82
0:39.39
0:40.9
0:41.83
0:42.2
0:42.34
0:42.62
0:45.46
0:47.96
1:39

1/29/2023
10:35:25 PM
Branch/NOC

Qc
AB
Qc
Qc
MB
BC
MB
MB
MB
MB
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Registrations

FirstName
Cooper
Joshua
Jake
Ryan
Marc-André
Hubert
Cédrick
Antoine
Zachary
Matthew
Hobbes
Bon
Ryan
Daniel
Logan
Sebastian
Ben
Stephan
Luka
Aaron
Erik
Jakob

Kai

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Mens 1000-2

Last Name
EMIN

TELIZYN
WEIDEMANN
GIBSON
DOYON
MARCOTTE
BRUNET
ROGER
LACROIX
LAXTON
HOLZER
LOWE
KULBACK
PAULI
TOBLAN
CHAMPAGNE
ROUTLEDGE
LEE
SULLIVAN
RIEHL
KULBACK
DAINARD
PEACOCK

Distance: 1000

time
1:08.87
1:09.62
1:09.78
1:10
1:10.99
1:11.21
1:11.37
1:11.66
1:11.87
1:12.67
1:12.82
1:13.12
1:13.15
1:13.68
1:14.28
1:14.33
1:15.49
1:19.5
1:21.16
1:21.35
1:23.59
1:30.028
3:10

1/29/2023
10:35:47 PM
Branch/NOC

NS
BC
ON
ON
SK

Qc
Qc
Qc
AB
ON
AB
SK

MB
SK

AB
ON
MB
ON
Qc
MB
MB
MB
MB
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Registrations Womens 1000-2 Distance: 1000 1/29/2023

10:37:16 PM
FirstName Last Name time Branch/NOC
Alison DESMARAIS 1:16.19 AB
Anna BOURGEOIS 1:19.92 AB
Gabrielle JELONEK 1:20.14 QcC
Emmanuelle COTE 1:22.96 Qc
Sylvie LLOYD 1:26.32 BC
Meagan SMITH 1:36.11 MB
Olivia KRAWCHUK 2:00 MB

Sunday, January 29, 2023 Page 1of1



‘Canada Cup 3 ‘ Sunday, February 5, 2023 9:32:33 PM

Noc ID FirstName LastName Pair lane Splits FinalTime
Mens1000-1

BC | 235 Joshua | TELIZYN | 2 2R 18.05227.36130.191 0115070
QC 204 Hubert | MARCOTTE |3 1W  18.06027.703 30.225 0115380
ON | 231 Jake WEIDEMANN 1 1W  18.463 28.193 29.569 0115.830
Sk 200 Marc-André  DOYON | 3 2R 17797 28.108 30.998 | 01:16.280
NS 223 Cooper EMIN |2 1w 17.63328.099 31337 016,630
ac | 221 Antoine  ROGER | 4 R 17.99428.17232.141 0127.710 |
AB | 225 Zachary ' LACROIX |5 2R 18.74329.43532.108 | 01:19.380
ON | 211 Chris ' HOLMSTEAD |5 1w 18.41129.14132.740 | 01:19.620
AB | 234 Jalen ' DOAN | 4 1w 18.03628.97133.543 0120090
MB 206 Ryan  KULBACKI | 6 1W  19.17630.254 32.256 0121140
ON 208 Sebastian CHAMPAGNE 8 1W  19.03129.807 33.254 0121370
AB | 232 Hobbes | HOLZER | 6 2R 18.83029.756 33.952 | 0121.980
MB 210 Ben | ROUTLEDGE | 8 2R 19.70230.126 33.046 0122160
AB | 229 Logan | TOBLAN | 7 1w 19.08831.41836.198 0126240
ON 202 Stephan LEE |7 2R 19.82132.32136.636 0128330
MB | 201 Aaron | RIEHL |10 1W  20.18433.285 36.201 | 0129.190
MB 219 Jakob  DAINARD | 10 2R 2037333.29238.027 0131270
ac 203 Luka ' SULLIVAN | 9 1W | 20.25434.07840.545 0134320
MB | 205 Erik  KULBACKI |9 2R 21.18733.81140.024 0134490
MB 207 Kai | PEACOCK | 11 IW | 22710 38.656 42,265 | 0143.180
ON | 224 Ryan ' GIBSON 1 2R DQ-Lane Infraction NT |
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Noc ID FirstName LastName Pair lane Splits FinalTime
Womens1000-1

aCc | 107 Gabrielle ' JELONEK |1 2R 20.156 30.892 33.943 | 0124.637
AB 104 Alison | DESMARAIS | 2 1w 19.94731.35433.976 0124784
AB 116 Anna | BOURGEOIS |1 1w 20.73031.05134.833 0126229
ac | 110 Rose CLALBERTE-ROY 2 2R 19.660 31.647 36.255 |lo1:27.011 |
QC | 101 Emmanuelle  COTE |3 1w 21.20133.72337.363 0131.881
MB 111 Robyn ' SALIE | 4 1w 2239835921 38.832 0136515
MB | 106 Lindsay | SMART |4 2R 22.92235.71540.659 | 0138.659
MB 113 Maya KEMP |5 2R 22.98836.02440.730 | 0139.105
'MB 100 Olivia ' KRAWCHUK | 5 1W | 23.08537.20642.232 | 01:41.850
BC 117 Sylvie LLOYD | 3 2R 22.44337.81043.123 0142962
MB 121 Meagan | SMITH 6 1W  24.22238.53842.578 0144649
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Noc

ID FirstName

LastName

Pair

lane

Splits

FinalTime

ON

231

Jake

WEIDEMANN

2R

20.527 33.090 32.934 33.630 33.730 33.383
33.948 33.844 33.948 33.922 33.385 33.518
33.407

07:02.685

MB

220

Joel

SIMPSON

1w

21.294 32.976 32.744 33.998 34.610 35.008
34.432 34.991 35.571 35.225 35.236 34.921
34.547

07:14.780

AB

222

Joshua

HATHAWAY

1w

21.720 32.832 32.998 33.280 33.569 34.026
34.059 34.248 35.351 36.347 36.136 36.181
35.603

07:15.769

AB

233

Daniel

HALL

3Y

21.648 33.696 33.161 33.974 34.738 35.013
35.388 35.353 35.082 35.524 34.768 34.925
34.669

07:17.357

BC

215

Eric

ORLOWSKY

3Y

20.671 32.831 33.687 34.665 34.842 34.355
35.000 35.016 35.674 35.065 35.071 35.241
36.504

07:17.863

AB

212

Max

HALYK

4B

22.050 33.497 33.897 34.042 35.114 35.517
35.791 35.670 35.484 35.107 35.171 35.787
36.883

07:23.425

SK

213

Bon

LOWE

2R

22.220 34.802 35.821 35.197 35.732 35.728
36.289 36.223 35.911 36.165 36.345 35.934
35.727

07:31.524

ON

226

Emil

HODZIC-SANTOR

4B

21.435 32.711 34.041 34.822 36.004 35.725
35.974 37.107 37.086 37.260 38.081 38.038
38.507

07:36.038

ON

216

Matthew

LAXTON

1w

22.234 35.073 35.518 35.918 35.746 36.070
36.288 36.505 36.326 36.419 37.026 36.841
37.315

07:36.681

Qc

227

Jonah

HURTUBISE

2R

20.357 33.089 33.564 33.912 34.726 34.838
35.308 36.159 37.630 38.947 40.446 39.706
40.484

07:38.413

MB

217

Adam

BUCHWALD

3Y

21.829 33.862 33.928 35.957 36.406 36.794
38.048 37.179 37.710 38.011 38.367 37.083
37.545

07:42.052

SK

214

Daniel

PAULI

4B

21.717 34.113 35.031 35.556 36.543 37.085
39.439 37.948 38.318 38.424 39.191 38.851
38.704

07:50.342

MB

230

lan

MCPEEK

1w

22.482 36.005 36.960 38.528 38.619 39.086
39.217 39.134 39.374 39.142 38.850 39.943
38.405

08:05.314

MB

210

Ben

ROUTLEDGE

2R

22.505 35.322 37.139 38.143 38.935 38.857
39.768 39.062 39.299 39.307 39.382 39.787
38.312

08:05.379
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Noc ID FirstName LastName Pair lane Splits FinalTime

MB 205 Erik KULBACKI 1 2R 23.722 39.797 39.880 40.031 41.450 42.642 05:12.963
43.036 43.122

MB 207 Kai PEACOCK 1 1w 24.600 43.762 45.442 46.448 46.662 47.574 05:45.672
47.272 44.635

AB 105/ Laura HALL 1 1w 22.270 33.797 34.756 36.092 36.347 36.875 04:34.088
37.33137.282

Qc 115 Rose-Anne GRENIER 1/|3Y 22.690 34.375 35.632 36.509 37.180 37.449 04:38.582
37.529 37.796

Qc 107 | Gabrielle JELONEK 2 4B 22.706 35.467 36.363 37.112 37.405 37.574 04:42.129
38.273 37.756

AB 116 Anna BOURGEOIS 1/|2R 22.784 35.434 36.090 36.459 37.889 39.187 04:47.469
40.126 40.067

Qc 114 | Laurie CAYER 1 4B 22.698 35.993 37.205 38.225 38.166 38.433 04:47.962
38.553 39.269

MB 106 | Lindsay SMART 2(2R 24.463 37.994 39.806 40.599 41.256 42.847 05:14.793
43.687 44.725

MB 113| Maya KEMP 2 1w 24.151 38.993 40.156 42.116 44.143 46.402 05:28.705
46.675 46.589

MB 100 Olivia KRAWCHUK 2|3y 25.313 38.938 41.799 43.147 44.862 46.612 05:35.623
48.297 47.179
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Noc ID FirstName LastName Pair lane Splits FinalTime
Mens500-2

NS 223 Cooper EMIN 11w 10.47927.339 | 0037.323
BC | 235 Joshua | TELIZYN 2 1w 10.93027.318 | 0037.644
ON 224 Ryan ' GIBSON 1 2R 10.67027.626 | 0037.807
SK | 200 MarcAndré  DOYON 3 R 1075827791 | 0037.939
ac | 218 Cédrick | BRUNET 2 2R 10.76127.815 | 0037.977
QC | 204 Hubert | MARCOTTE 31w 10.86927.772 0038018
ac | 221 Antoine  ROGER 4 2R 11.08528.299 | 0038.726
ON | 211 Chris " HOLMSTEAD | 5 1W  10.88928.810 | 0039.268
MB 220 loel ' SIMPSON 7 2R 1137729.308 | 00:40.039
AB | 232 Hobbes ' HOLZER 5 2R 11.29229.229 | 00:40.047
ON | 216 Matthew | LAXTON | 8 1W  10.90529.728 0040293
MB 206 Ryan  KULBACKI 7 1W | 11.46429.619 0040435
ON | 226 Emil | HODZICSANTOR 9 1w | 00:40.443
Sk 213 Bon | LOWE 8 2R 11.13429.775 | 0040.570
AB | 229 Logan  TOBLAN 9 R | 0040.571
ON | 208 Sebastian CHAMPAGNE 6 2R 11.10130.041 | 0040.574
Sk 214 Daniel ' PAULI | 10 2R 11.13830.189 | 0040.752
MB 210 Ben | ROUTLEDGE 10 1w 11.54229.868 | 00:40.882
MB 201 Aaron | RIEHL |11 2R 11.33031.419 0042193
ON 202 Stephan LEE | 12 1w 1157731852 | 0042.881
MB 219 Jakob  DAINARD | 13 2R 11.81931.552 | 0042.953
ac | 203 Luka ' SULLIVAN | 11 1W 11584 33.060 | 0044.023
MB | 205 Erik  KULBACKI | 12 2R 12.02432.939 | 0044.441
MB 207 Kai | PEACOCK | 13 1w 12.80137.862 | 0050.218
BC | 215 Eric | ORLOWSKY 6 1W  DNF NT |
AB 225 Zachary ' LACROIX | 4 1W  DQ-Interference NT |
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Noc ID FirstName LastName Pair lane Splits FinalTime
Womens500-2

ac | 110 Rose CLALIBERTE-ROY 1 1W 11759 30972 | 00:42.169
AB 104 Alison | DESMARAIS 1 2R 12.03730.851 | 0042.323
ac | 107 Gabrielle ' JELONEK 2 2R 11.80331532 | 0043.005
QC 101 Emmanuelle  COTE 21w 1221233251 | 0045.160
MB | 109 Skylar | VAN_HORNE | 4 2R 12.65133.688 | 0045.734
MB 111 Robyn ' SALIE 4 1W  12.41634.224 | 0046.033
BC | 117 Sylvie LoD 3 2R 1254035531 | 0047.734
MB 100 Olivia  KRAWCHUK 5 2R 1331735984 | 0048.743
MB 113 Maya | KEMP 31w 13.17435959 | 0048.79
MB | 121 Meagan | SMITH | s||w || | 0050.873
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Noc ID FirstName LastName Pair lane Splits FinalTime
Mens1000-2

QC | 204 Hubert | MARCOTTE |1 2R 18.109 27.276 29.963 0114711
BC | 235 Joshua | TELIZYN |1 1w 1839227.46730.171 | 0115.424
NS 223 Cooper EMIN | 3 2R 17.86427.592 31.599 0116559
ON | 231 Jake WEIDEMANN 2 2R 18.864 27.959 30.483 0116605
Sk 200 Marc-André  DOYON | 2 1w 1859528.80131.324 | 01:18.043
ac | 221 Antoine ' ROGER | 3 1w 18.49828.38231.916 0118274
ON | 216 Matthew | LAXTON |11 1w 18.87329.379 32.120 | 01:29.90
ON | 224 Ryan ' GIBSON |10 1W 17523024 32.94 0120191
AB 225 Zachary ' LACROIX | 4 1W | 18.999 29.429 32.760 | 0120.500
Sk 213 Bon | LOWE | 11 2R 1921729.51532.721 0120986
MB | 206 Ryan | KULBACKI | 4 2R 19.90429.657 32.447 0121399
Sk 214 Daniel ' PAULI | 12 1W | 19.602 30.427 32.443 0121785
ON | 208 Sebastian | CHAMPAGNE 5 2R 18.3330.1633.93 0122.543
MB 210 Ben | ROUTLEDGE | 6 1W  20.03130.71033.024 0123414
AB | 229 Logan  TOBLAN |6 2R 19.72230.426 34387 0124201
AB | 232 Hobbes | HOLZER | 5 1W  18.4430735.85 | 0125.167
ON 202 Stephan LEE |7 1w 19.95833.039 35.421 | 0127.989
MB 201 Aaron | RIEHL | 7 2R 20343 33.06336.612 | 0129.552
MB | 219 Jakob  DAINARD 8 1W  21.049 34.015 36.866 0131394
ac 203 Luka ' SULLIVAN | 8 2R 20.14233.494 40.302 0133.404
MB | 205 Erik  KULBACKI |9 1W | 21.77136.85942.084 | 0140.204
MB 207 Kai | PEACOCK 9 2R 22.93839.07643.097 0144.642
ac | 218 Cédrick | BRUNET | 10 2R DNs NT |
Womens1000-2

AB 104 Alison | DESMARAIS |1 2R 19.84031.012 34370 | 0124.766
ac | 107 Gabrielle ' JELONEK |1 1W 20456 31.320 34.868 0126223
AB 116 Anna | BOURGEOIS | 2 2R 21.17232.75336.250 0129742
QC 101 Emmanuelle  COTE |3 2R 21.21333.98437.929 0132.627
BC 117 Sylvie LoD |2 1w 2234936.39441.720 0139.977
MB 100 Olivia  KRAWCHUK | 4 2R 23.46039.197 43.800 | 0145.870
MB | 121 Meagan | SMITH 3w 0147.552
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